Dalfour Four Fru EA 24 350.00 234.38 6.00 6.00 - - - 262.50 6,300.00

120001377 its 284 gm 24.00 337.50 337.50 - - -

4 0084380957444 20060000 St. Dalfour Strawber EA 24 350.00 234.38 6.00 6.00 - - - 262.50 6,300.00

120001378 ry 284 gm 24.00 337.50 337.50 - - -

Total 172.000 21,150.01

Amount in Words : Twenty One Thousand One Hundred Fifty Rupees One Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .